
Office of the Principal
Pattamundai College, Pattamundai

M?T

All the HODs of various departments are requested to purchase the Seminar

Library Books for the academic session 2025-26 of their concerned departments on

before 30tt' November, 2025 as per funds allocated as mentioned below. After the
schedule date no bill/voucher will be entertained for the said purpose.

SI
Name of the depa rtme nt Stude nt stre ngth

No

1

2

3

Ll

5

6

l
B

9

10

11

12

Soc

English

Odia'',/
PoliticalScience
H istory
Economics r-/

EC rr i.;,:ticn
!r h ilo:,r>p hy

Phys ics

Chern ist ry

lVia the rrr atics \--
Cort.rpuler Science

Botany r,/
looiogy w-
Comme rce

O ogy

41,

119

113

90

B1

118

94

46

5l
5B

41

o-)

44

4l
34r

.]+

13

!li
15

Copy to the Stal'f Common Room

Section/G ua rd F ile.

/
Principal

Patta mu ndai College

Notice Book/Esta blishment Section/Accou nts

No. ///0 dt.
NOTICE

Fu nds a llocated
(in Rs.)

7400.00

21400.00

20300.00

16200.00

14600.00

27200.00

16900.00

8300.00
10300.00

10400.00
7400.00

14900.00

7900.00

8500.00

6i400.00


