

Office of the Principal
Pattamundai College, Pattamundai
No. 1410 dt. 23/10/2025
NOTICE

All the HODs of various departments are requested to purchase the Seminar Library Books for the academic session 2025-26 of their concerned departments on before 30th November, 2025 as per funds allocated as mentioned below. After the schedule date no bill/voucher will be entertained for the said purpose.

Sl. No.	Name of the department	Student strength	Funds allocated (in Rs.)
1	English	41	7400.00
2	Odia ✓	119	21400.00
3	Political Science	113	20300.00
4	History	90	16200.00
5	Economics ✓	81	14600.00
6	Sociology	118	21200.00
7	Education	94	16900.00 ✓
8	Philosophy	46	8300.00
9	Physics	57	10300.00 ✓
10	Chemistry ✓	58	10400.00
11	Mathematics ✓	41	7400.00
12	Computer Science	83	14900.00
13	Botany ✓	44	7900.00
14	Zoology ✓	47	8500.00
15	Commerce	341	61400.00


Principal

Pattamundai College

Copy to the Staff Common Room Notice Book/Establishment Section/Accounts Section/Guard File.